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Coloplast A/S - B

Novo Nordisk A/S - B

L"Oreal SA
LVMH Moet Hennessy Louis Vuitton SE

Amadeus 1T Group SA

Diageo PLC
Unilever PLC

Adobe Inc

Alphabet Inc - A

Amazon.com Inc

Apple Inc

Automatic Data Processing Inc
Brown-Forman Corp - B

Church & Dwight Co Inc

Estee Lauder Cos Inc - A

IDEXX Laboratories Inc
McCormick & Co Inc

Meta Platforms Inc - A
Mettler-Toledo International Inc
Microsoft Corp

NIKE Inc - B

Otis Worldwide Corp

PepsiCo Inc

Philip Morris International Inc
Stryker Corp

Visa Inc - A

Waters Corp
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98,095
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989,197
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48,517
395,083
11,377
98,027
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494,102
494,102
791,316
2,474,972
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530,000
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33,872,408
17,108,799
9,582,381
123,177
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1,427,542 Coloplast A/S - B 148,485,770 1.78
7,868,051 Novo Nordisk A/S 737,843,714 8.82
886,329,484 10.60

562,891 L"Oréal SA 254,257,865 3.04
469,188 LVMH Moet Hennessy Louis Vuitton SE 345,181,612 4.13
599,439,477 7.17

2,293,255 Amadeus IT Group SA 149,153,305 1.78
149,153,305 1.78

6,588,629 Diageo PLC 216,961,350 2.59
5,420,923 Unilever PLC 237,263,776 2.84
454,225,126 5.43

1,805,248 Alphabet Inc - A 228,552,765 2.73
463,041 Apple Inc 81,003,945 0.97
1,560,243 Automatic Data Processing Inc 327,666,660 3.92
4,014,256 Brown-Forman Corp - B 207,808,516 2.49
2,519,072 Church & Dwight Co Inc 214,563,535 2.57
1,221,217 Fortinet Inc 65,707,802 0.79
780,230 IDEXX Laboratories Inc 397,968,623 4.76
1,271,420 Marriott International Inc 257,929,860 3.08
3,917,991 McCormick & Co Inc 240,727,218 2.88
1,484,039 Meta Platforms Inc - A 480,969,695 5.75
217,560 Mettler-Toledo International Inc 240,483,553 2.88
2,317,060 Microsoft Corp 786,863,620 9.41
2,195,166 NIKE Inc - B 216,246,771 2.59
1,606,931 Otis Worldwide Corp 130,097,557 1.56
1,931,723 PepsiCo Inc 295,504,550 3.53
4,404,706 Philip Morris International Inc 375,734,105 4.49
1,718,874 Procter & Gamble Co 225,810,732 2.70
1,671,308 Stryker Corp 454,390,277 5.43
1,609,689 Visa Inc - A 378,408,424 4.53
1,031,532 Waters Corp 309,778,266 3.70
5,916,216,474 70.76

8,005,363,866 95.74

8,005,363,866 95.74
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